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CARMILA SA
ISIN:  FR0010828137

Overview
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Price
16.02 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

WKN:

-1.84% (-0.30)

FR0010828137
CARM
Euronext Paris
EUR

Other

Stock

2,282 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

15.80 EUR (500)
16.06 EUR (2,000)
16.30 EUR
16.30 EUR
15.80 EUR
16.32 EUR
16.056067 EUR
83,080
1,333,938.00
474
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010828137&ID_NOTATION=1545180
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010828137&ID_NOTATION=1545180
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3f2905c2de3272be3fce656f0c4d2f5a61e27a3568e105c8ee4f59fea8b16fc&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c04996dcb40ab3c9&time=1718633349&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ac0eb8bfc6a17a6489cda5c8f5e80da5e947aa6ba2abfad590019030010eb9b&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=955a2a406a989d984&time=1718633349&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=965ad1393c81eea73993e89e7a0c862b27793225d51cb8688b3810d2991b106c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=50c6a6fd314d15dbd&time=1718633349&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c080c85c489316cdf4e7779375ceea9e35d6990a81c3131b4a2fc5c948a73bf&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e2346e6080f378978&time=1718633349&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab396f1db3f329c7fc6545fc69c3562ab4047e08e06bbc955df16785e4533df5&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fdef2857e454accdf&time=1718633349&tool=RSC

CARMILA SA

Details

2024/06/14 17:35:07

Price
16.02 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

ISIN FR0010828137
Symbol CARM
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,282 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.80 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 16.06 EUR (2,000)
Open 16.30 EUR
High 16.30 EUR
Low 15.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.32 EUR
VWAP 16.056067 EUR
Volume (pcs) 83,080
Trading volume 1,333,938.00
Number of trades 474
Last size 49
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +5.583% +9.58% +20.09%
Perf (abs.) +0.84 +1.40 +2.68
Beta 0.42 0.71 0.84
Volatility 23.59 25.91 31.95
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@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CARMILA SA

Exchange [F] Date
Stuttgart 2024/

06/14
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 06/14
Frankfurt 2024/

06/14
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/

01/20
Euronext Paris 2024/

Time

15:54

17:30

08:07

02:10

1788

Price

15.84 EUR

16.02 EUR

16.20 EUR

17.95 USD

16.02 EUR

16.55 EUR (56,844
16.87 EUR (75,570
16.19 EUR (53,133
15.22 EUR (44,759

14.72 EUR (2024/02/15
18.00 EUR (2024/06/04
12.64 EUR (2023/10/23

Trading

)
)
)
)
18.00 EUR (2024/06/04)
)
)
)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

138

11

474
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1545180
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32144338
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192009116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=447798080

CARMILA SA

06/14

Euronext Milan MTF Trading - - - 0.00 -

After Hours

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:12 16.18 EUR 0.00 3
06/14

Berlin 2024/ 21:50 16.04 EUR 0.00 19
06/14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32144339

CARMILA SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CARMILA SA

Avenue Charles de Gaulle 66 92 200 Neuilly-
Sur-Seine

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Laurent Luccioni
Elodie Perthuisot
Emmanuel Chabas
Jéréme Alexis
Louis Nanty
Laurent Vallée
Maria Garrido
Nadra Moussalem
Nathalie Robin
Noél du Payrat
Claire

Olivier Lecomte

Séverine Farjon

Yann Briand

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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